
Schweizer Cup 2018/19

2. Vorrunde Zone 2
Cup-Spielplan

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fri.
Fri.
Mon.
Mon.
Fri.
Thu.
Fri.

31.08.2018
07.09.2018
10.09.2018
10.09.2018
14.09.2018
20.09.2018
21.09.2018

20:00
19:30
19:45
20:15
20:00
20:15
19:30

15
10
11
9
12
14
13

Avry-Rosé
Bern
Düdingen
Coffrane
Thörishaus
Porrentruy
Estavayer

Nugerol-Le Landeron
Côte Peseux
Wohlensee
Le Locle
Köniz
Yverdon
Cheyres

12:3
7:8
6:9
9:6
4:11
8:7
8:7
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